Winning Time
Boat

Quickstep
Heatwave
Electra

Here's Trouble
Bigbird

Firefly
Malpractice
My Mistress

8 boats competed

Race 5 - Narrabeen

Handicap Elapsed

131
1.03
0.99
0.91
1.15
0.97
0.97
0.92

2:09:56
2:53:23
3:.01:24
3:18:20
2:36:58
3:06:10
3:26:34
3:48:00

2:50:13

Corrected Margin

2:50:13
2:58:35
2:59:35
3:00:29
3:00:31
3:00:35
3:20:22
3:29:46

0:00:00
0:08:22
0:09:22
0:10:16
0:10:18
3:00:35
0:30:09
0:39:33

Place
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